## EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

1.	Off	fer	of '	Te	rm	S

1. Offer of Terms							
LEA") which is dated [ 12/18/20 ], to any other L	this DPA between it and [Harvard Community Unit School District 50] ("Originating EA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of re below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy						
protections, and Provider's signature shall not nece	ssarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term,						
or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of							
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the							
•	the services and products listed in the originating Service						
	der's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send						
the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Prov sales@learninga-z.com	ider at the following email address:						
Learning A-Z, LLC  BY:	4.2/4.0/2020						
BY:	<sub>Date:</sub> 12/18/2020						
Printed Name: Aaron Ingold	Title/Position: Sr. Vice President of Sales						
2. Subscribing LEA							
	ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same						
	THE [Harvard Community ] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO						

ie 0 0 ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

BY:						
	<del>)</del>	Date:_	3/3/21			
Printed Name: Joshua P Halverson		_Title/Position: _	Technology Coordinator			
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Wood Dale School District 7						
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:						
Name:	Joshua P Halverson					
Title:	Technology Coordinator					
Address:	543 N Wood Dale Rd., Wood Dale, IL 60191					
Telephone Number:	630-595-9510					
Email:	jhalverson@wdsd7.org					